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Départ : 08:14, Fin : 08:25

1 POT Guillaume Saint Laurent Moto Club SSP Yamaha 5 - - 6 32.050 38.859 34.055 1:44.964
2 RAYMOND Guillaume Activbike SSP Yamaha 5 0.322 0.322 6 31.928 39.089 34.214 1:45.231
3 ZAEPFEL Tanguy Team Roulage 25 SSP Chal Yamaha 5 0.794 0.472 6 32.070 39.041 34.441 1:45.552
4 GREGORIO Matthieu Aspi Racing SSP Chal Yamaha 5 0.962 0.168 6 31.831 39.298 34.709 1:45.838
5 MILLE Dylan Moto Club de Chanaz SSP Yamaha 5 1.104 0.142 6 32.054 39.502 34.512 1:46.068
6 FALCONE Vincent Moto Club Pecquencourt SSP Chal Yamaha 6 1.362 0.258 6 32.109 39.635 34.421 1:46.165
7 FROSSARD Stéphane Association Moto Seloncourt SSP Yamaha 4 1.465 0.103 5 31.966 39.173 34.724 1:45.863
8 EISEN Théo Moto Club de Montbéliard SSP Chal Yamaha 5 1.631 0.166 6 31.960 39.891 34.720 1:46.571
9 MILLET Loic Team Roulage 25 SSP Chal Yamaha 5 1.643 0.012 6 32.306 39.625 34.515 1:46.446

10 CORTOT Charles Moto Club de Montlucon SSP Chal Yamaha 2 1.653 0.010 6 32.154 39.405 34.712 1:46.271
11 HARTMANN Kyrian Moto Club Circuit Jura Sud SSP Chal Yamaha 5 1.767 0.114 6 31.714 39.825 34.688 1:46.227
12 TANGRE Cédric Moto Club Meymacois SSP Triumph 3 2.120 0.353 6 32.155 39.527 34.608 1:46.290
13 CAUCHI Ludovic M.G.B. Moto Club SSP Chal Yamaha 5 2.210 0.090 6 32.192 39.599 35.052 1:46.843
14 MICHAUD Roméo Pôle Mécanique Moto Club SSP Chal Yamaha 5 2.304 0.094 6 32.392 39.681 35.063 1:47.136
15 MICHAUD Mathias Pôle Mécanique Moto Club SSP Chal Yamaha 5 2.783 0.479 6 32.521 39.961 35.244 1:47.726
16 POLESSO Peter Mc Orange Mecanic SSP Yamaha 4 3.040 0.257 6 32.879 40.058 35.039 1:47.976
17 DENIS Xavier Boischaut Moto Club SSP Yamaha 2 3.299 0.259 5 32.575 39.780 35.223 1:47.578
18 LAETZIG Yvan Moto Club Passion Vitesse SSP Yamaha 3 3.788 0.489 4 32.393 40.477 35.807 1:48.677
19 BEAUMONT Tanguy Team 6ème Avenue SSP Chal Yamaha 4 3.815 0.027 6 32.802 40.321 35.572 1:48.695
20 BERTHOME Samuel Moto Club Annemasse SSP Yamaha 3 4.009 0.194 5 32.872 40.587 35.245 1:48.704
21 DELESTRE Marcus Motos Actives 14 SSP Chal Yamaha 5 4.115 0.106 6 32.517 40.458 35.802 1:48.777
22 SIBILLE Kevin Moto Club Dauphinois SSP Yamaha 5 4.441 0.326 6 32.944 40.841 35.288 1:49.073
23 BRENON Corentin MC trajectoire Grand Prix SSP Triumph 5 4.466 0.025 6 33.229 40.670 35.531 1:49.430
24 SALOME Mathieu Moto Club Zone Rouge SSP Chal Yamaha 4 5.289 0.823 6 32.920 41.149 36.097 1:50.166
25 GHIO Sylvain Moto Club du circuit Paul Ricard SSP Yamaha 5 5.335 0.046 5 33.242 40.690 35.684 1:49.616
26 MARMION Damien Moto Quad 41 SSP Chal Yamaha 5 5.834 0.499 5 33.057 41.140 35.999 1:50.196
27 CHACHUAT Maxence Moto Club de Haute Saintonge SSP Chal Yamaha 6 6.837 1.003 6 33.670 41.395 36.395 1:51.460
28 VAUDRY Lucien Motos Actives 14 SSP Chal Yamaha 6 7.152 0.315 6 33.887 41.808 36.421 1:52.116
29 DUPAU Robin Moto Club de Haute Saintonge SSP Yamaha 3 7.154 0.002 3 33.002 40.938 36.608 1:50.548
30 LAURENT Pierre A.S Loisirs Off Road SSP Triumph 0 - - 0 - - - -
31 AUBRIE Charles Moto Club des As du Guidon SSP Chal Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
32 GRIMOUX Valentin Moto Club d'Ernée SSP Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
33 CERSOSIMO Luca JD Tropical Team SSP Chal Yamaha 0 - - 0 - - - -
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